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ARTS, SCIE.ENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR

Roll.No
5012
5059
5067
5074
5078
5091
5106
5108
5115
5117
5181
5182
5188
5206
5209
5232
5235
5255

Students Name

JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU
KALE VISHAL BABASO

SABALE ASHITOSH ANIL
SHENDAGE PRAVARTI HARIDAS
KADALE KIRAN BHAGAWAT
DEOKAR SAURABH DNYANESHWAR
MORE YUVRAJ VISHNU

SATAV BHAGYSHRI ANKUSH
TOBARE SHITAL ACHUT
KOLEKAR SANI NARAYAN
GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN
KAMBLE GOPAL VIJAY

MAGAR AMRUTA SANTOSH
SHINDE YOGESH BHAIRU
CHAVAN KAJAL AJINATH
CHORMALE VAIBHAV ARUN
KADAM PRITI KISAN

MORE SONALI RAMESH

Total 18 records

.

Subject- Hindi G3

Year- 2020-21

Class-TYBA



ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR

Sr.No Roll.No Students Name Subject- Hindi S3

5012
5059
5106
5181
5188
5255
Total 6 records
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JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU
KALE VISHAL BABASO

MORE YUVRAJ VISHNU
GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN
MAGAR AMRUTA SANTOSH
MORE SONALI RAMESH

Year- 2020-21 Class-TYBA



ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPYR

Sr.No Roll.No Students Name Subject- Hindi S4 Year- 2020-21 Class-TYBA
5012 JORI ARCHANA ABHIMANYU

5059 KALE VISHAL BABASO

5106 MORE YUVRAJ VISHNU

5181 GHADAGE VRUSHALI NARAYAN

5188 MAGAR AMRUTA SANTOSH

5255 MORE SONALI RAMESH

Total 6 records

Db WN =




